
Unit:Persons,%

year Total
Against

Public

Safety

Homicide Injury Larceny Robbery Snatch Fraud

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention

Act

Others

2021 272 1 2 4 10 8 2 1 7 230 7

2022 185 - 2 3 7 3 - - 4 157 9

2023 156 3 1 - 2 3 1 1 2 139 4

2024 143 1 - - 2 3 - 7 5 125 -

2025 169 5 1 2 6 4 1 16 6 115 13

2026 Feb. 64 - 1 - 1 2 - 3 1 55 1

% 100.0 - 1.6 - 1.6 3.1 - 4.7 1.6 85.9 1.6

Penghu Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Prisoners Released on parole by Type of Offense
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Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act

Fraud

Larceny

Against Public Safety

persons Penghu Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice 


